Dienstag

Donnerstag

Dienstag

Freitag/Sonntag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

09.03.2021

06.05.2021

15.06.2021

02./04.7.2021

Juli 2021

14.09.2021

09.11.2021

micradign

Beginn
Prasenz um 17.9 Uhr
online um 18.%9° Uhr

Sitzung (online)
Vorstands- Sitzung (online)

Sitzung (online)

Seminar Landesmigrationsausschuss

(Brannenburg)

Vorstands- Sitzung (online)

Sitzung (Raum kibs)

Sitzung und A Iai -Feier

(Raum Kibs)
E Bezirk
Mittelfranken



